St S LR T T T T 0

1  SPARE PART DRAWING
=== 11047801 Night Owi

For Version
1 onIy

¢

@x1 %@m %@m L (5)x1 %@x;?@m(‘xﬂ?@m
‘ (15)x 1 ev (16)x 3w (18) x261-(19) x 1~ [(20) x 1 J @21) x 1

For Version
2 only

x1

:@@X4@X1EFEX2ZJ@X1DX1z:f @)x1 [ | DX1M | @)X

m:@u@x1m§@x1" @x1@.x2 A@X1\ .x1%@x1é.x1;‘mﬂj‘x1ﬂmﬂ‘x1
— o ;—L-‘xuog@@: g ] jj j: @j‘m %.X1Qj‘x1zﬂ (59) X 1
TN W = W (46)X1 T (x1—— 14 ] (60)x1
5‘“ g (62 X 1 s (63) X 11 (64) X 2 (65) X 1 (66) X 1 == (67) X 6 ~=(68) X 2 JoE ‘x1x1
(T X1 ()1 [ (7 x 1= (7A) X 2 (75 x 1 @ x 1w (D)X 1 @) x 1 —LL 7 X
o9 (B0) X 1 =08 X 12 (8)X 1 s (8)X 18§ (B x14f  $(B)x 14 E‘X1@.x1@‘xzﬂ\‘x1g.x1
Alonx1 _J(@2)x1 L _(93)x1 S D (96) X 1 @)x1 U oIx 1

x1@x1 BBBBB e x1 ﬂ&m zﬁx1 x1
A@x \.X1 a/@;m | y@Ox1 (@17)xs EEFEETEE (19x1 1[92

%DScrew coupler — —

——{(29x2 §(2)x2 Assembly (2x2 D 23x 1 B O L ui .xu@xz —|A20)x 2 g)@m-‘m
— x1 E!Dx ) @) @x1 '*-*I : fjf:—ﬁi '_r;;;— 7 i —;.?- M T - . S

@
A39x1 ({393 TmeEm@m B

(3450x 1 ~(5)x 10159x 2 L (539X 4 (159 4 159X 1 (56X 1= (57X 15(158)X 1e-(159)X 1

(60X 1
@x1 “xz[xzozﬂﬁ%mjﬂfm ) (69X 1 X1X1 1 (72X 1

gﬂf@m&m W@m %xs U

I.x1 N.xzm‘m‘m%@.xz L (89X 1 gA8dx2 [ (85X 4 %&m

2 x Screw @ 1.4 x 12.4mm
21 pin Main PCB Dummy Plug 21 pin Main PCB 1 x Motor 2 x Screw @ 2 x 19.5mm
2 x O-ring 2 x Screw @ 2 x 4mm

1 x Spurgear 19T x 12T M04 3 x Screw @ 2 x 5.5mm
2 x Pinion Gear 16T L1.9 M04 2 x Screw @ 2 x 6mm

1 x Pinion Gear 16T M04 1 x Screw @ 2.2 x 4mm
1 x Pinion Gear 20T M04 2 x Screw @ 1.6 x 4mm
3 x Wheel set 1 x Screw @ 2 x 4mm

1 x Driving Wheel set 1 x Screw @ 2 x 16mm
1 x Pony Wheel set 1 x Screw @ 2 x 13mm
3 x Tender Wheel set 3 x Screw & 1.6 x 4mm
2 X Std. UK Coupler 2 x Screw @ 2 x 6.5mm

1 x Screw @ 1.4 x 5mm



